DATE
01/06/2023
02/18/2023
03/11/2023
03/19/2023
03/19/2023
03/25/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/02/2023
04/02/2023
04/08/2023
04/08/2023

ST
PA
OH
IN
OH
OH
IN

82Z2Z

OR
AR
OH
OH
TN
OH

CLUB
Pennsylvania State Farm Show
Stark Co. Rabbit and Cavy Breeders
Huntington Co. HRA
Auglaize County RBA
Auglaize County RBA
Rabbit Renegades
Northern Kentucky RBA
Northern Kentucky RBA
Northern Kentucky RBA
Oregon League of Rabbit & Cavy Breeders
Oregon League of Rabbit & Cavy Breeders
Northeast Arkansas Rabbit Breeders
Darke County Rabbit Raisers
Darke County Rabbit Raisers
Lawrence County RBA
Highland County RBA

EXHIBITOR
Todd Biddle
Allan Gerhart & Adrianne Fowler
Kelli Slack
Allan Gerhart & Adrianne Fowler
Allan Gerhart & Adrianne Fowler
Allan Gerhart & Adrianne Fowler
Allan Gerhart & Adrianne Fowler
Allan Gerhart & Adrianne Fowler
Allan Gerhart & Adrianne Fowler
Jeff & Terisa Silbernagel
Jeff & Terisa Silbernagel
Donna Barabas
Allan Gerhart & Adrianne Fowler
Allan Gerhart & Adrianne Fowler
Vern & Marti Dill
Allan Gerhart & Adrianne Fowler

BOB EAR#
RCPAUL
AS150
JIMMY
A1041
A1041
MS139
A1041
A1041
A1041
S2L98
$2180
ROSE
A1041
A1041
2GOA
A1041

VARIETY
TORTOISE
STEEL
CHOCOLATE
BLACK
BLACK
STEEL
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
BLACK
BLACK
STEEL
BLACK

CLASS
Senior Buck
Junior Doe
Senior Buck
Junior Doe
Junior Doe
Junior Buck
Junior Doe
Junior Doe
Junior Doe
Junior Doe
Senior Doe
Senior Doe
Junior Doe
Junior Doe
Junior Doe
Junior Doe
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